PROJECT BID TABULATION

HARDIN COUNTY SCHOOLS



BID OPENING
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY




2:00 PM MARCH 7TH, 2006


 PROJECT:                     







BG#06140

2006 ROOF REPLACEMENT PROJECT

MEADOW VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
	Roofing Contractor


	Bid Bond

 (✓)
	Acknowledge

Addendum

(✓)
	Meadow View Elem School Base Bid
	Deck Repair
	Polyiso Insulation Replacement
	Drain Bowl
	Wood Blocking
	½” Wood Fiber Insulation

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Geoghegan Roofing
	(✓)
	(✓)
	524,300
	11.50
	4.00
	800
	3.00
	27,000

	Highland Roofing
	(✓)
	(✓)
	485,859
	5.75
	.935
	825
	2.50
	26,267

	Joseph S. Bowling
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Swift Roofing
	(✓)
	(✓)
	476,029
	8.00
	1.25
	900
	4.00
	15,060

	Young Group
	(✓)
	(✓)
	640,795
	12.50
	6.00
	600
	5.50
	25,500


LOW BID CONTRACTOR

	Roofing Contractor
	Bid Bond

(✓)
	Acknowledge

Addendum

(✓)
	Meadow View Elem School Base Bid
	Deck Repair
	Polyiso Insulation Replacement
	Drain Bowl
	Wood Blocking
	½” Wood Fiber Insulation

	Swift Roofing
	(✓)
	(✓)
	476,029
	8.00
	1.25
	900
	4.00
	15,060


PROJECT BID TABULATION

HARDIN COUNTY SCHOOLS



BID OPENING
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY



 
2:00 PM MARCH 7TH, 2006

 PROJECT:                     







BG#06141

2006 ROOF REPLACEMENT PROJECT

BLUEGRASS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
	Roofing Contractor
	Bid Bond

(✓)
	Acknowledge

Addendum

(✓)
	Bluegrass Middle Elem School Base Bid
	Deck Repair
	Polyiso Insulation Replacement
	Drain Bowl
	Wood Blocking
	½” Wood Fiber Insulation

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Geoghegan Roofing
	(✓)
	(✓)
	639,990
	11.50
	4.00
	800
	3.00
	36,000

	Highland Roofing
	(✓)
	(✓)
	636,524
	5.75
	.935
	825
	2.50
	36,000

	Joseph S. Bowling
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Swift Roofing
	(✓)
	(✓)
	646,034
	8.00
	1.25
	900
	4.00
	20,700

	Young Group
	(✓)
	(✓)
	916,530
	12.50
	6.00
	600
	5.50
	40,124


LOW BID CONTRACTOR

	Roofing Contractor
	Bid Bond

(✓)
	Acknowledge

Addendum

(✓)

	Bluegrass Middle Elem School Base Bid
	Deck Repair
	Polyiso Insulation Replacement
	Drain Bowl
	Wood Blocking
	½” Wood Fiber Insulation

	Highland Roofing
	(✓)
	(✓)
	636,524
	5.75
	.935
	825
	2.50
	36.000


